5
years
warranty
135 LM/W
LED Linear High bay V
     Product Catalog
  Sensor Motion/PIR sensor
   3500K  years

     28.0 4.20        40.0 6.00
03
Ordering information
Parameter
Regular Series
Model No. Watts (W) Input Voltage  Efficacy CCT (K) Size (inch) N.W (lbs)
FLS01-110UCC[L,M]-02DDD01  110
24.7*11.8*1.9 7.4
FLS01-165UCC[L,M]-02DDD01
165
3000
AC120-277V
3500
FLS01-220UCC[L,M]-02DDD01  220    24.7*14.2*1.9 8.6
or  135LM/W 4000
FLS01-320UCC[L,M]-03DDD01
320 35.7*15.2*2.1 13.2
AC120-347V
5000
FLS01-160UCC[L,M]-04DDD01
160
14.8
5700
FLS01-220UCC[L,M]-04DDD01
220
47.5*12.8*2.1
15.9
FLS01-320UCC[L,M]-04DDD01
320
PS:DDD=
DDM Dimming function   DDE  Dimming+Emergency function
DDS Dimming+Sensing function  DSE  Dimming+Sensing+Emergency function
L/M L: AC120-277V M: AC120-347V
CC=3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K / 5700K
Model No. Watts (W) Input Voltage Efficacy CCT (K) Size (inch) N.W (lbs)
FLS01-110UCCH-02DDD01 110
24.7*12.8*2.1 7.6
FLS01-165UCCH-02DDD01 165
3000
3500
FLS01-220UCCH-02DDD01 220
AC277-480V 135LM/W
24.7*15.2*2.1 8.6
4000
FLS01-320UCCH-03DDD01 320 35.7*15.2*2.1 13.2
5000
FLS01-160UCCH-04DDD01 160
14.8
5700
FLS01-220UCCH-04DDD01 220
47.5*12.8*2.1
15.9
FLS01-320UCCH-04DDD01 320
PS:DDD=
DDM Dimming function  DDE Dimming+Emergency function
DDS Dimming+Sensing function  DSE Dimming+Sensing+Emergency function
H= AC277-480V